300    500          1000         2000         3000
.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
25
20

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:
1.  Lead material:  Cu
 Lead plating:  SnBi – 2.5%Bi Typ.
 PART NUMBER                    QUANTITY                 PACKAGING
 NE68800    100                          Waffle Pack
 NE68018-T1-A1   3000                         Tape & Reel
 NE68019-T1-A1   3000                         Tape & Reel
 NE68030-T1-A 1   3000                         Tape & Reel
 NE68033-T1B-A1   3000                         Tape & Reel
 NE68035      1                              ESD Bag
 NE68039-T1-A1   3000                         Tape & Reel
 NE68039R-T1   3000                         Tape & Reel
Life Support Applications
These NEC products are not intended for use in life support devices, appliances, or systems where the malfunction of these products can reasonably
be expected to result in personal injury. The customers of CEL using or selling these products for use in such applications do so at their own risk and
agree to fully indemnify CEL for all damages resulting from such improper use or sale.